Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
L1
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
El

blu
Catalog 0900P-7
Dimensions, Ordering Information
Electronic Sensors
P8S Continuous Position Sensors
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
L10
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Electronic and
Reed Sensors
Continuous
Position Sensor
Accessories
Sensor for
Tie Rod Cylinder
Electronic
Sensors
L
For Products Series Part Number Weight [g]
Tie rods, 4MA, P1F, P1D, PTR, 2MNR P8S-TMAOX 65
Tie rods, P1F-T Ø 32-100 P8S-TMA07 10
Tie rods, P1F-T Ø 125-320 P8S-TMA08 32
T-Slot OSP Ø 10 8872FIL 3
T-Slot 2002 Series Ø 16 8865FIL 4
T-Slot 2002/P120 Series Ø 25-80 8866FIL 5
Round cylinder Ø10-25 P8S-TMC01 27
Round cylinder Ø 32-63 P8S-TMC02 29
Round cylinder Ø 80-125 P8S-TMC03 32
S-Dovetail OSP, pack of 10 P8S-TMA09 10
Ambient temperature -30 to +80 °C
P8S-TMC01, 02 & 03
1
22 (0.87)